
2014 MPSL “A” Division Contacts

Devon Crest Swim Team (DC)

Contact Name Phone Email

Coaches Jim Mercurio 717-497-1179 jimpeice@aol.com

Coaches Bree Gaiski breegaiski@yahoo.com

League Rep Julie Miller juliemiller100305@gmail.com

Asst. League Rep Sherry Leisher leishers@comcast.net

Hytek Operator Renee Gibson rmgibson@yahoo.com

Visitor Warm-ups: 7:45                    Meet Starts : 8:15                 Line-up Exchange: Friday 7 PM

Hershey Aquatic Club (HAC)

Contact Name Phone Email

Coaches Greg Fastrich 717-856-3089 fasty4@aol.com

League Rep Steve Koons 717-919-2944 skoons@hershey.k12.pa.us

Hytek Operator Jeff Fastrich 717-812-0447 fasty3@aol.com

Visitor Warm-ups: 7:35                   Meet Starts : 8:15                 Line-up Exchange: Friday 9 PM

Heatherfield Swim Team (HEA)

Contact Name Phone Email

Coaches Justin Spitzer 517-256-6365 jcspitzer@yahoo.com

League Rep Gregg Martino 717-439-5372 martinog@comcast.net

Hytek Operator Greg Martino 717-439-5372 martinog@comcast.net

Visitor Warm-ups: 7:30                   Meet Starts : 8:00                Line-up Exchange: Saturday AM

Hummelstown Swim Team (HST)

Contact Name Phone Email

Coaches Cari Zelko 717-583-2562 clz89psu@verizon.net

League Rep Ken Licata 717-443-7745 Ken.licata@verizon.net

Hytek Operator Ken Licata 717-443-7745 HSTswimteam@gmail.com

Visitor Warm-ups: 8:00                   Meet Starts : 8:30               Line-up Exchange: Saturday AM

Latshmere Manor Swim Team (LAT)

Contact Name Phone Email

Coaches Kurt Sprowls 717-372-3644 swimlatshmere@yahoo.com

League Rep Fred Wisor 717-599-5909 fredwisor@comcast.net

Asst. League Rep Doug Lauver 717-571-0375 douglaslauver@comcast.net

Hytek Operator Ann D'Souza anadsouza@hotmail.com

Visitor Warm-ups: 8:00                 Meet Starts : 8:30                Line-up Exchange: Saturday AM
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